
Countdown to Winter break!
Thursday, December 1

The Legend of the Candy Cane- wear red and white

Friday, December 2

Baby, it’s cold outside.  Wear a scarf and hat.

Monday, December 5

Frosty the Snowman - Wear White and Blue/Dress like a snowman

Tuesday, December 6

Rudolph the Red Nosed Reindeer - Wear Red and/or Antlers

Wednesday, December 7

Let it snow, Let it snow Let it snow!!- Wear as much white as you can!

Thursday, December 8

Feliz Navidad- Christmas around the world. Dress up like a person from a

different country

Friday, December 9

How to Catch an Elf - Dress Like an Elf

Monday, December 12

Jingle Bells - Wear Bells

Tuesday, December 13

Grandma Got Ran Over by a Reindeer - Dress up like a grandma/grandpa



Wednesday, December 14

I’ll Be Home for Christmas - Wear a Flannel for a “Family Photo”

Thursday, December 15

Rockin Around the Christmas Tree - Christmas Socks

Friday, December 16

Polar Express- All aboard!!!! Don’t forget your things! Bring them to school in

anything BUT a backpack

Monday, December 19

You’re a Mean one, Mr. Grinch - Wear Green

Tuesday, December 20

Deck the Halls - Wear Ugly Christmas Sweaters

Wednesday, December 21

Twas the Night Before Christmas - Wear PJ’s

ENJOY YOUR WINTER BREAK!

SEE YOU JANUARY 5!!!!!!


